

22.11.2024

3
sdas

CPAN 1399 of 2024
in
MAT 1546 of 2024

In Re : M/s. Nagarmal Mahabir Prosad & Anr.
.. applicants

Mr. Debabrata Saha Roy

Mr. Neil Basu

Mr. Sankha Biswas

.... for the applicants

Mr. Sirsanya Bandopadhyay

Mr. Ritesh Kumar Ganguly

.... for the State

1. Report filed on behalf of the alleged
contemnors be kept on record.

2. Exceptions, if any, be filed on the
adjourned date.

3. Let the matter appear on 13th December,
2024.

(Gaurang Kanth, J.)

(Joymalya Bagchi, J.)

